DTT Series Digital Torque Testers
DTT Series Digital Torque Testers
• ± 0.5% of full scale accuracy
• Dimensions*:  7.1in x 4.4 in x 2.0in
(180mm x 111mm x 50mm)
• Weight*: 5 lbs (2.3 kg)
• 6-7 torque units selectable depending on
model
• Reads clockwise or counterclockwise
• Communications: Mini USB to USB and RS-
232
• 3 modes of Operation: Track, Peak and
First Peak
• 500 readings stored in memory
• Data collection software included
• 3/8” female square drive
• Multiple Functions: Auto Reset, Auto Memory,
Auto Zero, Real Time Clock, Pass/Fail Statistics,
Torque Bar, Battery Indicator, Charging Status
Indicator, and Transducer State
• Calibration certificate traceable to N.I.S.T.
• Not for use with impact or pulse tools
• Complete selection of rundown adapters
available
Model Number ASG Number
Torque Range
lbf.in N.m
DTT-5-INTL 66700-INTL 0.5 - 5.0 0.06 - 0.56
DTT-10-INTL 66701-INTL 1.0 - 10.0 0.11 - 1.13
DTT-30-INTL 66702-INTL 3.0 - 30.0 0.33 - 3.4
DTT-50-INTL 66703-INTL 5.0 - 50.0 0.56 - 5.6
DTT-100-INTL 66704-INTL 10.0 - 100.0 1.13 - 11.3
DTT-200-INTL 66705-INTL 20.0 - 200.0 2.3 - 22.6
DTT-500-INTL 66706-INTL 50.0 - 500.0 5.6 - 56.5
* Dimensions of DTT-200 and DTT-500 with mounting plate: 8.625in x 4.375in x 2.19in (219mm x 111mm x 56mm); Weight: 6.8lb (3.1 kg)
New Generation
Premium Torque
Testers